This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

1. Measured using 3 patch-cord method as defined in TIA/EIA-56-14A.
2. Measured as per Telcordia GR-1073 CORE section 4.2.11.
ordering information
The part numbering scheme for Polatis products is as
follows:
	 OST	 -		 	 	 	x	 						-	 								1			-
Fibers
 nnn Inputs
Fibers
 mmm Output
Connector
  L = LC
  F = FC
  C = SC
  U = MU
Polish
  A = APC
  U = UPC
Fiber
  1 = Single mode 9/125µm
Interface
  E = Ethernet & RS232
  M = Ethernet (Multisession) & RS232
  G = GPIB, Ethernet & RS232
Protocol
  S = SCPI
  T = TL1
  N = SNMP
Power
  B  = Battery (48V)
  Mains connector type
  A = North America/Japan
  E = Continental Europe
  U = UK
  C = China/Australia
Environmental
  E = Extended
  N = Normal
Customization
  S = Standard
  R = Rear panel connectors
  V = Non-standard variant
packaging information
	 Sample
	 Packaging		 Options	 Tray		 Power
	 Configuration	 	 Dimensions	 Dissipation
	  LC, FC, SC or ST
  Connectors
  GPIB, Ethernet
 4x168 & RS232 19” rack mount 110W
  Connectors &  6 rack units high
  Comms Interface
  Locations Front or
  Rear Panel
	 2xN 4xN 6xN 8xN 10xN 16xN
    Nx2      Nx4       Nx6       Nx8       Nx10    Nx16
 48 48 48 48 48 48
 96 96 96 96 96 96
 144 144 144 144 144 144
 192 192 192 192 192
 240  240 240 240 240
 288 288 288 288
 336 336 336
 384 384
 432
For more inFormation
Visit our website: www.jdsu.com
E-mail us: sales@jdsu.com
Phone us:
North American Sales: 1 866 228 3762
Latin American Sales: +55 11 5503 3800
Asia Pacific Sales: +852 2892 0990
EMEA Sales: +49 7121 86 2222